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Monday   12:00 pm Lanes 23 - 32Hijinx FEC
***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 4 bowler(s) *****

USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 3 GUTTER GALS 87.5 7 1 51.5 35 33 5 18981 32199
2 7 GOLDEN TRIO 75.0 6 2 72.0 49 19 4 24387 33435
3 5 D-N-R 75.0 6 2 50.7 34½ 33½ 4 19660 32740
4 9 THREE'S COMPANY 62.5 5 3 63.2 43 25 4 23253 32931
5 6 WANNA BEES 50.0 4 4 51.5 35 33 3 20862 32472
6 8 GO GETTERS 50.0 4 4 44.9 30½ 37½ 3 21050 32312
7 4 5-OH-WON 37.5 3 5 1 50.0 34 34 2 20364 31107
8 1 HOGS 25.0 2 6 48.5 33 35 2 20073 32580
9 2 REDWOLVES 25.0 2 6 57.4 39 29 2 19019 32216

10 10 WHO AM I? 0 8 0 68 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
23-24 THREE'S COMPANY 688 648 679 2015 1 <---> GOLDEN TRIO 721 705 669 2095 3
25-26 GO GETTERS 638 668 606 1912 3 <---> REDWOLVES 628 591 638 1857 1
27-28 5-OH-WON 0 0 0 0 0 <---> WANNA BEES 676 656 637 1969 4
29-30 D-N-R 643 661 683 1987 3 <---> HOGS 620 699 650 1969 1
31-32 GUTTER GALS 665 633 606 1904 4 <---> WHO AM I? 0 0 0 0 0

Lane Assignments
23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32

Today   1-  8   5-  7   9-  3  10-  6   4-  2
Next Week   5-  2   6-  3  10-  8   4-  9   7-  1

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 556 GOLDEN TRIO 502 THREE'S COMPANY 473 HOGS
Scratch Series 1600 GOLDEN TRIO 1457 THREE'S COMPANY 1297 WANNA BEES

1297 GO GETTERS
Handicap Game 721 GOLDEN TRIO 699 HOGS 688 THREE'S COMPANY
Handicap Series 2095 GOLDEN TRIO 2015 THREE'S COMPANY 1987 D-N-R

Men Scratch Game 249 RANDY OBERT 213 JERRY ROUSH 200 DANIEL RILEY
Scratch Series 659 RANDY OBERT 599 JERRY ROUSH 557 DANIEL RILEY

Handicap Game 284 RUSSELL BARBER 274 RANDY OBERT 266 DANIEL RILEY
Handicap Series 755 DANIEL RILEY 734 RANDY OBERT 731 RUSSELL BARBER

Women Scratch Game 177 PATRICIA ELKINS 172 MARTY RENARD 167 AUDREY WALLS
Scratch Series 482 PATRICIA ELKINS 458 MARTY RENARD 444 AUDREY WALLS

Handicap Game 254 SHIRLEY FROST 250 PATRICIA ELKINS 244 AUDREY WALLS
Handicap Series 701 PATRICIA ELKINS 693 SHIRLEY FROST 675 AUDREY WALLS

Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 181 - 105=76 RUSSELL BARBER 557 - 438=119 DANIEL RILEY
249 - 192=57 RANDY OBERT 422 - 315=107 RUSSELL BARBER
200 - 146=54 DANIEL RILEY 659 - 576=83 RANDY OBERT

Women 166 - 122=44 SHIRLEY FROST 482 - 414=68 PATRICIA ELKINS
177 - 138=39 PATRICIA ELKINS 429 - 366=63 SHIRLEY FROST
167 - 134=33 AUDREY WALLS 444 - 402=42 AUDREY WALLS

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 4 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 558 GOLDEN TRIO 534 GO GETTERS 532 THREE'S COMPANY
Scratch Series 1600 GOLDEN TRIO 1535 THREE'S COMPANY 1454 GO GETTERS

Handicap Game 761 HOGS 750 GOLDEN TRIO 736 5-OH-WON
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Handicap Series 2155 GOLDEN TRIO 2144 THREE'S COMPANY 2100 5-OH-WON

Men Scratch Game 280 JERRY ROUSH 259 RANDY OBERT 254 JOHNNY AGUILAR
Scratch Series 703 RANDY OBERT 669 JERRY ROUSH 666 JOHNNY AGUILAR

Handicap Game 304 JERRY ROUSH 289 RANDY OBERT 285 DANIEL RILEY
Handicap Series 793 RANDY OBERT 755 DANIEL RILEY 741 JOHNNY AGUILAR

741 JERRY ROUSH

Women Scratch Game 191 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 189 KATEY TUCKER 188 ASHLEY BLANKENSHIP
Scratch Series 502 PATRICIA ELKINS 494 MARTY RENARD 493 GLENDA FRANGENBERG

Handicap Game 270 ASHLEY BLANKENSHIP 268 DEBBIE BOLES 267 GLENDA FRANGENBERG
Handicap Series 751 VICKEY DORTON 718 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 714 SHIRLEY FROST

Season Game Over Average Season Series over Average
Game - Avg=Difference Series - Avg=Difference

Men 280 - 193=87 JERRY ROUSH 685 - 525=160 RANDY OBERT
219 - 141=78 DANIEL RILEY 552 - 417=135 NATE SCOTT
181 - 105=76 RUSSELL BARBER 586 - 462=124 JERRY ROUSH

Women 188 - 124=64 ASHLEY BLANKENSHIP 421 - 291=130 VICKEY DORTON
177 - 115=62 DEBBIE BOLES 402 - 297=105 DEBBIE BOLES
191 - 134=57 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 420 - 333=87 SHIRLEY FROST

***** High scores, awards and some Results may be wrong because the sex was not indicated for 4 bowler(s) *****
***** To correct this, the person running BLS must insure a sex was entered for all bowlers and vacancies *****

Split 1 High Scores
Scratch Game 558 GOLDEN TRIO 534 GO GETTERS 532 THREE'S COMPANY
Scratch Series 1535 THREE'S COMPANY 1527 GOLDEN TRIO 1454 GO GETTERS

Handicap Game 761 HOGS 750 GOLDEN TRIO 736 5-OH-WON
Handicap Series 2155 GOLDEN TRIO 2144 THREE'S COMPANY 2100 5-OH-WON

Men Scratch Game 259 RANDY OBERT 256 JERRY ROUSH 254 JOHNNY AGUILAR
Scratch Series 703 RANDY OBERT 666 JOHNNY AGUILAR 644 JERRY ROUSH

Handicap Game 289 RANDY OBERT 285 DANIEL RILEY 282 JERRY ROUSH
Handicap Series 793 RANDY OBERT 741 JOHNNY AGUILAR 736 SAM TUCK

Women Scratch Game 191 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 189 KATEY TUCKER 188 ASHLEY BLANKENSHIP
Scratch Series 502 PATRICIA ELKINS 493 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 478 MARTY RENARD

Handicap Game 270 ASHLEY BLANKENSHIP 268 DEBBIE BOLES 267 GLENDA FRANGENBERG
Handicap Series 751 VICKEY DORTON 718 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 714 SHIRLEY FROST

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - HOGS
33 MARY DAVIS 141 71 2555 18 427 405 134 150 143 427 640

2 RANDY TENNISON 128 82 6553 51 413 358 113 146 123 382 628
3 PATRICIA ELKINS 140 72 5888 42 457 411 147 177 158 482 701

32 BUDDY WOOLDRIDGE 154 59 1389 9 471 458 0 0
1 JEAN NOELL 107 101 2893 27 347 316 0 0

2 - REDWOLVES
4 ANDREW DAVIES 81 125 4137 51 291 236 99 96 109 304 682
5 ASHLEY BLANKENSHIP 126 84 6470 51 388 333 119 114 126 359 608
6 JUSTIN COGBURN 164 50 8412 51 498 443 153 124 146 423 567

3 - GUTTER GALS
7 MARTY RENARD 142 70 7290 51 432 377 172 140 146 458 668

34 VACANT 130 81 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390 633
9 DONNA JONES 120 90 5401 45 407 358 122 122 89 333 603
8 LISA SENTELL 111 98 2669 24 355 327 0 0

4 - 5-OH-WON
10 JULIA POPE 119 90 5478 46 402 352 0 0
11 VICKEY DORTON 112 97 5073 45 351 302 0 0
12 JOHNNY AGUILAR 195 22 8806 45 602 553 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

5 - D-N-R
13 NATE SCOTT 162 52 7823 48 490 438 162 175 149 486 639
14 DEBBIE BOLES 113 96 5466 48 348 296 116 112 104 332 617
15 RUSSELL BARBER 107 101 4535 42 325 279 116 125 181 422 731

6 - WANNA BEES
16 GLENDA FRANGENBERG 134 77 5652 42 423 377 136 153 130 419 650
17 MELVIN SHEMPERT 132 79 5983 45 401 352 158 155 144 457 697
18 RALPH CHAPMAN 145 67 7397 51 487 432 158 124 139 421 622

7 - GOLDEN TRIO
19 AUDREY WALLS 135 76 6488 48 448 396 167 167 110 444 675
20 DANIEL RILEY 148 64 7133 48 466 414 176 200 181 557 755
21 JERRY ROUSH 195 22 9989 51 595 540 213 173 213 599 665

8 - GO GETTERS
22 GLORIA LEWIS 136 75 6555 48 432 380 132 135 115 382 604
31 SAM TUCK 172 43 4149 24 522 494 a162 a162 a162 486 615
24 SHIRLEY FROST 123 87 5572 45 380 331 139 166 124 429 693

9 - THREE'S COMPANY
25 KATEY TUCKER 141 71 7224 51 444 389 160 128 144 432 645
26 SHELIA RICHEY 120 90 5081 42 364 318 135 131 100 366 636
27 RANDY OBERT 194 23 9904 51 626 571 207 203 249 659 734

10 - WHO AM I?
28 VACANT 130 81 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390 633
29 VACANT 130 81 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390 633
30 VACANT 130 81 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390 633

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
CAROL COOK 134 77 808 6 152 432 0 0
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